Confidential

CHRYSLER Buyer’s Weekly Schedules: June 20 —June 26
EAPITAL West BC | 855-541-7742
Buyer/Phone/Email Mon Tues Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun
NOTE: All times listed are Central Time (CT) 6/20 6/21 6/22 6/23 6/24 5/25 6/25

Wil Gilbert: 214-452-5850 9AM - 9AM - 9AM - 9AM - 9AM -
wgilbert@chryslercapital.com 6PM 6PM i 6PM 6PM 6PM i
Jin Kim: 469-718-3118 1130AM - 1130AM - | 1130AM - | 1130AM - | 1130AM - 1PM -
ikkim@chryslercapital.com 830PM 830PM 830PM 830PM 830PM 10PM
Maranda Blair: 214-452-5844 1130AM - | 1230PM - 1130AM - 9AM - 9AM -
mblair@chryslercapital.com 830PM 930PM 830PM 6PM 6PM
Sam Hudson: 214-452-5846 1PM - 1PM - 1PM - 1PM - 1PM -
shudson@chryslercapital.com 10PM 10PM 10PM 10PM 10PM i

Nicole Hill: 214-452-5877 12PM - 12PM - 9AM - 9AM -
nhill@chryslercapital.com 9PM 9PM 6PM i 6PM i i
Webster Tottress: 214-838-4889 12PM - 12PM - 12PM - 12PM - 12PM -
wtottress@chryslercapital.com 9PM 9PM 9PM 9PM 9PM i i
Zach Crumpley: 214-452-5881 12PM - 12PM - 12PM - 12PM - 12PM -
zcrumpley@chryslercapital.com 9PM 9PM 9PM 9PM 9PM i i
Jessica Smith-Knipping: 214-452-5831 1PM - 1PM - 1PM - 1PM - 1PM - i i
jsmithknipping@santanderconsumerusa.com 10PM 10PM 10PM 10PM 10PM

Prajan Prajapati: 469-317-6474 1PM - 1PM - 1PM - 1PM - 1PM -
pprajapati@chryslercapital.com 10PM 10PM 10PM 10PM i 10PM

Small Business Contacts Dealer Advocacy | 855-541-7746

Commercial Email Address: commercialcredit@chryslercapital.com Mon - Fri | 8AM - 6PM

Commercial Main Number: 855-541-7744

Lease Allegiance for Dealers | 855-569-9023
Mon — Fri | 7AM - 4PM

Funding Team | 855-976-9766, option 1, extension 8

Funding Support: fundingsupportchrysler@chryslercapital.com

To learn more about Chrysler Capital's enhanced products, processes and dealer experience visit chryslercapital.com/together.

Please visit Docs & Training for the latest incentives, news and information.

Need a quick funding update? Have a quick question for a credit buyer?
No problem! LIVE CHAT is now available via the Chrysler Capital Dealer Website.
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